A e s el
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-212-001

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

84.63 FT

15214 PARKWOOD PLAZA ADDN k4

NAME OF OWNER

9-23-65
7-9-68
7-9-68

3-21-73

5-25-78

5-25-78

11-16-79
11-14-88

8-1-90

6-10-94

12-6-94
4-12-05

SALYERS CHESTER M & RUTH G

BOOGHIER, HELEN L

ORNDORFF WILLIAM D ET AL 1/3 INT EA

DUNN CARL E & CHRISTINE
BROWN JOSEPH H & FRANCES A

RODGERS ALONZO & ELLA MAE
MOUNTS ANDRIE J & PRISCILLA J
HOLLOWAY S MORRIS&JUNE

HOLLOWAY JUNE

BASS MARK A & CHRISTINE M
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

PENWELL, ELMER JR. & JOYCE D.
PENWELL ELMER & JOYCE TRUSTEES

QCD

5TRS

C-F. 17.50

C.F.17.90
C.Fl23.50
C.F.25.90

NO C,F.

CF 31.00
NO C.F.

NO C.F.
SP NO FEE




